Project Request

1 Department:
Proiect Title:
Institution:
City/County:

3 [ | Capital Out

Capital Maintenance

[]

Designer Required

University of Memphis
Multiple Buildings Repairs
UoM

Memphis / Shelby

ay

Net Sq. Ft.

Gross Sq. Ft.

Cost/Sq. Ft.

SBC No:

New

$0.00

SBC1

Working

06/02/2022
367/007-xx-2022

Renovation
311,097
0

$10.51

4 Project Description

Funds are provided for repair of laboratories, bathrooms, stairs, corridor doors and hardware, remove

asbestos flooring, replacement of lighting, update HVAC units, and all related work.

5 Total Project

$3,172,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$3,172,000.00
$317,200.00
$3,489,200.00
$283,071.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$227,729.00
$4,000,000.00

6 Funding

$4,000,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,000,000.00

7 Available Funding Sources

8 SBC Action Date

9 Designer Unassigned

SBC1 Form for Project Request

Allocation

$3,172,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$3,172,000.00
$317,200.00
$3,489,200.00
$283,071.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$227,729.00
$4,000,000.00

$4,000,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,000,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Action

Thursday, June 2, 2022 2:31:27PM

Building Construction
Site & Utilities
Built-in Equipment
Bid Target
Contingency
M.A.C.C.

Fee

Movable Equipment

10.00% 10.00%

6.4900000 6.4900000 Renovation

Administration & Miscellaneous
Total Cost

STATE Funds
FEDERAL Funds

367/007-00-00
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