Project Request SBC1

1	Department: Project Title: Institution: City/County:	University of Memphis Multiple Buildings Repairs UoM Memphis / Shelby		SBC No:	Working 06/02/2022 367/007-xx-2022
3	Capital Ou	tlay		New	Renovation
	X Capital Ma	intenance	Gross Sq. Ft.	0	311,097
			Net Sq. Ft.	0	0
	X Designer F	Required	Cost/Sq. Ft.	\$0.00	\$10.51

## 4 Project Description

Funds are provided for repair of laboratories, bathrooms, stairs, corridor doors and hardware, remove asbestos flooring, replacement of lighting, update HVAC units, and all related work.

5	Total Project	Allocation			
	\$3,172,000.00	\$3,172,000.00	Building Construction		
	\$0.00	\$0.00	Site & Utilities		
	\$0.00	\$0.00	Built-in Equipment		
	\$3,172,000.00	\$3,172,000.00	Bid Target		
	\$317,200.00	\$317,200.00	Contingency 10.00% 10.00%		
	\$3,489,200.00	\$3,489,200.00	M.A.C.C.		
	\$283,071.00	\$283,071.00	Fee 6.4900000 6.4900000 Renovation		
	\$0.00	\$0.00	Movable Equipment		
	\$0.00	\$0.00			
	\$0.00				
	\$227,729.00	\$227,729.00	Administration & Miscellaneous		
	\$4,000,000.00	\$4,000,000.00	Total Cost		
5	Funding				
	\$4,000,000.00	\$4,000,000.00	STATE Funds		
	\$0.00	\$0.00	FEDERAL Funds		
	\$0.00	\$0.00			
	\$4,000,000.00	\$4,000,000.00			
7	Available Funding Sour	rces			
		\$0.00			
		\$0.00			
		\$0.00			

\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00

## 8 SBC Action Date Action

## 9 Designer Unassigned